Prince George
Minor Basketball

PGITIBA

REVISED 17-Oct-18

PGTIBA

REVISED 17-Oct-18

Grade 4-5 Boys
Ravens

GYMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ON SHORT NOTICE!

Date Time Location Opponent
Sat, Nov 03 11:00 AM Ecole Lac des Bois Golden Bears
Mon, Nov 05 6:00 PM Spruceland Warriors
Sat, Nov 10 11:00 AM Ecole Lac des Bois Vikes
Sat, Nov 17 9:30 AM Ecole Lac des Bois Warriors
Mon, Nov 19 7:00 PM Spruceland Golden Bears
Sat, Nov 24 9:30 AM Ecole Lac des Bois Golden Bears
Mon, Nov 26 7:00 PM Spruceland Warriors
Sat, Dec 01 9:30 AM Ecole Lac des Bois Vikes
Mon, Dec 03 6:00 PM Spruceland Vikes
Sat, Dec 08 11:00 AM Ecole Lac des Bois Warriors

Mon, Dec 10 6:00 PM Spruceland Golden Bears
Sat, Dec 15 11:00 AM Ecole Lac des Bois Golden Bears
Mon, Dec 17 6:00 PM Spruceland Warriors
Mon, Jan 07 7:00 PM Spruceland Vikes
Sat, Jan 12 11:00 AM Ecole Lac des Bois Vikes
Mon, Jan 14 7:00 PM Spruceland Golden Bears
Sat, Jan 19 9:30 AM Ecole Lac des Bois Warriors
Mon, Jan 21 6:00 PM Spruceland Warriors
Sat, Jan 26 9:30 AM Ecole Lac des Bois Golden Bears
Sat, Feb 02 9:30 AM Ecole Lac des Bois Vikes
Mon, Feb 04 6:00 PM Spruceland Vikes
Sat, Feb 09 11:00 AM Ecole Lac des Bois Warriors
Mon, Feb 11 7:00 PM Spruceland Vikes
Sat, Feb 16 11:00 AM Ecole Lac des Bois Golden Bears

Sunday, February 24, 2019

Season ending playday for all teams and divisions at Northern Sports Centre @ UNBC
Schedule will be handed out in February for the playday.

How To Find The Schools

Ecole Lac des Bois: 4131 Rainbow Drive, between 5th & 15th Avenues off Ospika Blvd.
Spruceland Elementary: 3805 Rainbow Dr., between 5th & 15th Avenues off Ospika Blvd.

Any questions regarding scheduling, or any other PGMBA matters, contact pgminorbasketball@wgmail.com



